PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
99 Abi l i t y  to  “wrap ”  l ight  around cur ved sur faces
99 Bui l t - in  dr iver
99 PNP and NPN tr igger  s ignal  input
99 T-s lot  for  mounting and for  daisy- chaining l ights  together
99 Easi ly  connec t  l ights  to  get  180° ,   270° ,  or  360°  i l luminat ion coverage
smar t vis ionl ights.com
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T

LINE
Line lenses are standard.
Line, with a 10° width and a 50° fan angle, projects a thin, narrow beam of illumination.
Additional lens options available upon request.
Line lens optic not available for UV wavelengths.
Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
STANDARD LENS OPTICS
50°
10°
10°
30°
smar t vis ionl ights.com
Jumper Cables
(Daisy Chain)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
ACCESSORIES
Connector
(Only for Direct Connect)
Description Part Number
Set of 2
Connectors LXJ-2DTN
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
6 smar t vis ionl ights.com
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
OverDrive™  Light includes an integrated high-current strobe driver for complete LED light control.